
ENQUIRY - Corrigendum-I 
Dt : 19.06.2018 

Phone: +91 431 257 1913 / 7054 

Email : philip@bhel.in   

satyaprakash@bhel.in,  

Web : www.bhel.com   

All other terms and conditions remain unaltered. 

Tender should reach us before 10:00 hours on the 
due date. 

Yours Faithfully, 

For BHARAT HEAVYLECRICALS LIMITED 
Tender will be Opened at 10:30 hours on the due 

date. 

Tender may be opened in the presence of the 
Tenderers who have submitted their offers and 
who may willing to be present.  

Dy. Manager/ WCM. 
BHEL, TRICHY-14 

Time & Date for receipt and opening of bid is revised as per the details given below:- 

Original Time & Date 
	

Revised Time & Date  

Last Date/Time for receipt of Tender : - 

	 Last Date/Time for receipt of Tender : - 

	

21.06.2018/10:00Hrs. 	 28.06.2018/10:00Hrs. 

Last Date/Time for Opening of Tender :- 	 Last Date/Time for Opening of Tender:- 

	

21.06.2018 /10:30 AM. 	 28.06.2018 /10:30 AM. 

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
(High Pressure Boiler Plant) Tiruchirapalli - 620014 
WORKS CONTRACTS MANAGEMENT 

An ISO 9001 
Company.  

NIT Ref No: 39027 

E Procure No: 2018_BHEL_327513_1 

Enquiry Number: 9471800054 

Enquiry Date: 04.06.2018 

Due date for submission of quotation : 21.06.2018 

Description: SERVICE CONTRACT FOR PARAMEDICAL SERVICES FOR MAIN 
HOSPITAL, BHEL TRICHY 

Page 1 of 1 


	Page 1

